Government of Jammu and Kashmir J&K STATE AIDS PREVENTION & CONTROL SOCIETY, Department of Health & Medical Education

House No. 90, Sector- 3, Trikuta Nagar, Jammu Mail: jksacs@gmail.com

TeleFax: 0191 -2471579

Dated: 13/12/2012

No.JKSACS/PRO/12/3774

(SHORT TERM INVITATION FOR QUOTATIONS)

Jammu and Kashmir State AIDS Control Society has received funds from Government of India towards the cost of National AIDS Control Programme Phase-IV and intends to apply a part of the proceeds of this credit to eligible payments under the contract for which this invitation for quotation is issued.

Sealed quotations are invited on behalf of Project Director, J&K State AIDS Prevention and Control Society, affixed with Rs.5.00 revenue stamps from eligible, registered firms for printing and supply of below mentioned AIDS awareness material.

Name of the IEC material	Quantity	Delivery period
Table Calendar for year 2013	500 copies	Within 7 days from the date of issue of work order

Terms & Conditions

- 1. The quotations should be accompanied with EMDs amounting to Rs.2000/- in the shape of FDR/CDR pledged in the name of Project Director, J&K State AIDS Prevention & Control Society, Jammu.
- 2. Rates offered should be inclusive of all taxes etc.
- 3. The design, size & quality of the printed material should be as per the sample, which can be seen in the office of u/s during working hours on any working day.

The interested parties should send their offers to the office of Project Director, J&K State AIDS Prevention and Control Society, 90/3, Trikuta Nagar, Jammu, upto 24th of December 2012.

SD Asstt. Procurement Officer